Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment > AC Chargers > AC Chargers up to 22kW > AC Max 22 kW Chargers > AC Max
Three Phase Chargers > Type 2 Socket
DELTA AC MAX SMART 22kW EV CHARGER T2 SOCKET & COMMS
EIAWE22KTSH0A04Catalogue No:
· Charging at 32 A, 415 V, Three phase, 22 kW output
· Network Connectivity OCPP v 1.6 upgradable to
OCPP v2.0
· IP55 Ingress Protection
· IK09 Enclosure Protection according to IEC62262
· SO / IEC 14443 RFID Card Reader
· Modern and Stylish design
· Ethernet + 4G
· Maximum charging current selected by hardware DIP
switch
· Wall mounted or Stand
· Internal RCD AC 30 mA , DC 6 mA
· Single Phase: 230 V, 50-60 Hz, 32 A ( maximum)
· Three Phase:400 V, 50-60 Hz, 16 A, 32 A (maximum)
· CE , UKCA , AS/NZS 3000:2007 , IEC 60947-2 , IEC
61851-1, IEC 62196-2
· 22 kW AC charger improves parking turnover
· Low standby power consumption for energy-saving
· Ideal for Residential Area, Parking , Commercial
Buildings
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
Delta AC Max 22 kW Type 2 Socket No Cable with
Communications
SPECIFICATIONS
Component Type Electric Vehicle Charging
Height
Width
Depth
Weight
Technology, 4G
Communication Protocol(s)
Relative Humidity, Max
Humidity Type
Operating Temperature, Min
Operating Temperature, Max
Storage Temperature, Min
Storage Temperature, Max
CE Marked
Input Current, Max
Output Current, Max
Input Voltage, 1ph, min (rms)
Input Voltage, 1ph, max (rms)
Input voltage, 3ph, nom (rms)
Input Voltage, 3ph, min (rms)
Input Voltage, 3ph, max (rms)
Input Frequency, Min
Input Frequency, Max
Altitude, Operating, Max
Display Size
AC Chargers
371 mm
218 mm
167 mm
3.7 kg
4G
OCPP 2.0
95 %RH
Non-condensing
-30 °C min
50 °C max
-40 °C min
80 °C max
Yes
32 A max
32 A max
200 V AC min (rms)
230 V AC max (rms)
415 V AC nom (rms)
400 V AC min (rms)
415 V AC max (rms)
50 Hz
60 Hz
2000 m
2.7 inches
Page 1 of 228 February 2023,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
EIAWE22KTSH0A04 DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products
Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment > AC Chargers > AC Chargers up to 22kW > AC Max 22 kW Chargers > AC Max
Three Phase Chargers > Type 2 Socket
DELTA AC MAX SMART 22kW EV CHARGER T2 SOCKET & COMMS
EIAWE22KTSH0A04Catalogue No:
Communication Port(s)
Connector(s), Vehicle
Certifications
IK Rating
IP Rating
Standards Compliance
RJ45
Type 2 vehicle
CE
RCM
IK09
IP55
AS/NZS 3000:2007
IEC 60947-2
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Dimension Diagram
Page 2 of 228 February 2023,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
EIAWE22KTSH0A04 DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products